MERCRLUISER (482 4 BEL.] MERCLRY 224 1/L4 1353-1384) < CYLIMDER HEAD AMD ROCKER COVER b w
Serial Mbr Fange: B170297 THRU B91E77E (]
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 36 7R336|CAF, OIL FILLER 1
3 10 98510|SCREW, ROCKER COVER [1/4-20) 7
4 13 22773 |LOCKWASHER, ROCKER COVER| 7
5 54 E4235 1|"J" CLIP, ROCKER COWER SCREM 3
A a7 93451 | DECAL, ROCKER COVER 1
7 27 73IEBE|GASKET, ROCKER COVER 1 4
a2 966 80514 2| CYLIMDER HEAD ASSEMEBLY 1
9 23 72119| SLEEWE.WATER 1
10 19 74832 PLUG, CYLINDER HEAD 2
11 10 E7E03|SCREW, CYLIMDER HEAD [4-3/8'|5
12 10 72763 5CREW, CYLINDER HEAD [5-1/8'5
13 17 E7433|PIN, CYLIMEDER HEAD 2
14 27 92166 | GASKET, CYLIMDER HEAD 1 4
15 67504 |BALL UMIT, ROCKER COVER a
16 92966 | ARM, ROCKER WaLVE g
17 10 E7H0E| SCREW, ROCKER ARM g
18 54 72531 |LIFTIMG EYE 2
19 10 483948 | SCREW, LIFTIMG EYE [7/16-14 % |1
20 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER. LIFTIMG EYE SCH1
19 10 BA101 |SCREW, LIFTIMG EYE [3/8-16% 1|1
21 E7R0Z 5|PUSH ROD, VaLVE - [MO DYE]  |&R
21 EVR0Z 3|PUSH ROD,valLvE [RED DYE] |8
21 E7502 4|PUSH ROD, WaLWE [ELUE DYE] AR
% 21 E7R02 6/PUSH ROD, VALWVE [YELLOW DY [AR

77 22 42448 VALWE, EXHAUST - 5TD. 4
22 42443)VvalVE, ExHAUST [0150.5)] AR
22 42450 ValVE, INTAKE -5TD 4
22 42451 WalVE, INTAKE 015 0.5.) AR

! 23 24 42452 VaALVYE SPRING a
24 26 7A413|5EAL, VALVE STEM g
25 70412 |RETAINER, WalVE SPRING a
26 28 BE1EZ|KEY, WalWE STEM 16
27 32 89653/ HOSE, CYLIMDER HEAD TO ExH.[1
28 54 32780 | CLAMP, HOSE ATTACHING 2
29 16 38525/ 5TUD, THROTTLE CABLE AMCHI|1
a0 12 24664 |'WASHER, THROTTLE CABLE AN| 2
Kl 11 20586/ MUT, THROTTLE CBLE AMCHOR |1
32 91576 BAFFLE, QIL a




